DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

ASQUITHS OF LONDON LTD

ASQUITHS OF LONDON LTD

ASQUITHS OF LONDON LTD

ASR AL ARAB LTD

ASR COMMUNITY LTD

ASR COMMUNITY LTD

ASR MOTOR BODY ENGINEERING LIMITED

ASRO LIMITED

ASSADEP LIMITED

ASSAYE PACKAGING LTD

ASSAY SERVICES (PACKAGING AND
SUPPLIES) LIMITED

A.S.S.C. LTD.

ASSEMBLEIA DE DEUS MINISTERIO FAMA
NO REINO UNIDO - ASSEMBLY OF GOD
FAMA MINISTRY IN UK. LTD

ASSEMBLEIA DE DEUS MINISTERIO FAMA
NO REINO UNIDO - ASSEMBLY OF GOD
FAMA MINISTRY IN UK. LTD

ASSEMBLEIA DE DEUS MISSIONARIA NO
REINO UNIDO-ASSEMBLY OF GOD IN UK
LTD.

ASSEMBLEIA DE DEUS MISSIONARIA NO
REINO UNIDO-ASSEMBLY OF GOD IN UK
LTD.

ASSEMBLEIA DE DEUS MISSIONARIA NO
REINO UNIDO-ASSEMBLY OF GOD IN UK
LTD.

ASSEMBLE

ASSEMBLE

ASSEMBLE

ASSEMBLE

ASSEMBLE

ASSEMBLE

ASSEMBLE

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

HOLDCO LIMITED

HOLDCO LIMITED

ASSEMBLE (MKHQ) HOLDCO LIMITED

ASSEMBLE (MKHQ) HOLDCO LIMITED

ASSEMBLERON LIMITED

ASSEMBLIES OF GOD PROPERTY TRUST

ASSEMBLYROOM LIMITED

ASSERTA LIMITED

ASSES MY WEBSITE LIMITED

ASSES MY WEBSITE LIMITED

ASSESSMENT AND QUALIFICATION
SOLUTIONS LTD

ASSESSMENT AND QUALIFICATION
SOLUTIONS LTD

ASSESSMENT EAST MIDLANDS LIMITED

ASSET INTERNATIONAL UK LIMITED

ASSETBRIDGE LIMITED

ASSET-BROKERS MARITIM LIMITED

ASSETCLEANING LTD

ASSET COLLECTIONS LIMITED

ASSET DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

ASSET EMPORIUM LIMITED

ASSET FINANCE & LEASING LIMITED

ASSETFINANCE DECEMBER (F) LIMITED

ASSETFINANCE DECEMBER (M) LIMITED

ASSETFINANCE DECEMBER (R) LIMITED

(MKHQ)
(MKHQ)
(MKHQ)
(MKHQ)
(MKHQ)
(MKHQ)
(MKHQ)

07714402
07714402
07714402
07569664
07789705
07789705
05229367
07319870
06963618
04863870
01042375

03719099
06755493

06755493

06662665

06662665

06662665

06711023
06711023
06711023
06711023
06711023
06710941
06710941
06710941
06710941
06211890
00533151
04691125
05569519
07791893
07791893
05228269

05228269

04076507
05570111
03189576
07179506
06490311
06717898
03432117
05231536
06936260
00957327
01065384
04415660

(€2)
(€2
(€2)
(€3)
(B1)
(1)
(D2)
(b2)
(€2)
(b1)
(CIY)

(©1)
€2

€

€3)

€3

(®2)

(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(©2)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(01)
(D)
(B1)
(02)

€3

(D2)
(€2)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(EL)
(02)
(D2)
(01)
(D1)
(b1)
(CIY)

02/10/2011
02/10/2011
04/10/2011
03/10/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
29/09/2011
0371072011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011

3070972011
29/09/2011

29/09/2011

04/10/2011

04/10/2011

04/10/2011

04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
28/09/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
3070972011
29/09/2011
2970972011
03/10/2011

0371072011

04/10/2011
29/09/2011
04/10/2011
28/09/2011
03/10/2011
29/09/2011
04/10/2011
01/10/2011
03/10/2011
0371072011
03/10/2011
0371072011

ASQUITH NURSERIES LIMITED

ASQUITH NURSERIES DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

ASQUITH RENEW LTD

ASSETFINANCE DECEMBER (W) LIMITED

ASSETGROVE LETTINGS LIMITED

ASSET KARBON ENERGY LTD

ASSET KARBON ENERGY LTD

ASSET KARBON ENERGY LTD

ASSET KARBON ENERGY LTD

ASSETLOAD LIMITED

ASSET MANAGEMENT UK LIMITED

ASSET MANAGEMENT & FINANCE (NEW
VENTURES) LTD

ASSET MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES
(EUROPE) LIMITED

ASSET MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES
(EUROPE) LIMITED

ASSET MANAGER LIMITED

ASSET MANAGER LIMITED

ASSET MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ASSET MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ASSET MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ASSET 1ST LIMITED

ASSET 1ST LIMITED

ASSET + MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ASSETPRIZE LIMITED

THE ASSET PROTECTION GROUP LIMITED

ASSET PROTECTION (INTERNATIONAL)
LIMITED

ASSET PROTECTION SERVICE LIMITED

ASSET SECURITY (UK) LIMITED

ASSET SHIELD LIMITED

ASSETS PROPERTIES LIMITED

ASSETSTEADY LIMITED

ASSETZ GROUP LIMITED

ASSETZ INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ASSETZ FINANCE LIMITED

ASSETZ FOR INVESTORS LIMITED

ASSETZ FUND MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ASSETZ MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED

ASSETZ WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ASSIA LIMITED

ASSICURAZIONI
AZIONI

ASSIGNS LIMITED

ASSIMILATE LIMITED

ASSIST DIRECT LIMITED

ASSISTED LIVING SOUTH WEST GROUP
LIMITED

ASSIST (INDEPENDENCE) UK

ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY & TRAINING LTD

ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY & TRAINING LTD

ASSOCIATE BUSINESS CONSULTING
LIMITED

ASSOCIATE CONSULTING LTD

ASSOCIATED AGENCIES (MANCHESTER)
LIMITED

ASSOCIATED AGRICULTURAL & RURAL
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

GENERALI-SOCIETA PER

05133988
04430375

06320679
01277502
04523727
07267941
07267941
07267941
07267941
03273006
03471650
03055508

04077184

04077184

07797139
07797139
05194100
05194100
05194100
06998135
06998135
07129212
02521895
05329563
04031915

07395433
06757136
02069725
06010291
00919025
05631753
04803409
04602217
04495445
05454008
06055403
06035275
06391863
FC005315

03876828
05211318
06032727
07604202

02933031
07790209
07790209
04988269

04907769
00482203

05796886

(01)
(CI)

(®1)
(01)
(01)
(B4)
(B4)
(€2)
(B2)
(®1)
(01)
(CXY)

€3
©2)

(C1)
(B1)
(ED)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(CI)

(02)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(®1)
(01)
(1)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(©1)
(01)
(01)
(K1)

(EL)
(02)
(01)
(ED)

(02)
(1)
(B1)
(CI)

(©2)
(CI)

@

3070972011
3070972011

29/09/2011
0371072011
04/10/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
03/10/2011
3070972011
2870972011

04/10/2011

04/10/2011

04/10/2011
04/10/2011
2870972011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
2870972011
04/10/2011
29/09/2011
04/10/2011
2870972011

04/10/2011
03/10/2011
04/10/2011
28/09/2011
30/09/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
28/09/2011

28/09/2011
03/10/2011
30/09/2011
0371072011

29/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
3070972011

0371072011
30/09/2011

04/10/2011



